SYLVANIA

Kalani IP66 20KLM 840 WB
0048538

Product Overview

Product name

Technology

General application

ETIM Class

E-number FlI

Fixture luminous flux (Im)
Luminaire efficacy (Im/W)
Colour temperature (K)
Light colour

CRI (Ra)

Colour Variation Initial (SDCM)
Beam Angle (°)
Photobiological Risk Group
Total power consumption (W)
Electrical protection
Dimmable

IP rating

IK rating

Product EAN number
Warranty

Dimming method
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Features

* Exterior LED Floodlight, comes complete with
1500mm flying lead and adjustable bracket, aluminium
housing, clear glass diffuser, IP66, IKO8, Class I,
4000K, Non-dimming, 20800Im, 150W, 139Im/W,
CRI80, Symmetrical Wide beam angle (60°), 100000
hrs L80B20 lifespan, 451 x 330 x 77mm (LxWxD)
dimensions, 4.6kg weight.

Kalani IP66 20KLM 840 WB
LED

Logistics & Industry
EC001744
4579569

20800

139

4000

Neutral White
80

3

60

RG1

150

Class |

No

IP66

IKO8
5410288485386
5 years

N/A
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Photometry Technical drawings
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